L1400059310

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600263493936

08/25/14--01030--003 **25.00

2014 OCT -1 AM S A S SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

OCT - 2 2014 T CLINE

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: payle	ss solutins, llo		
SUBJECT.		nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	·
	Shirin Imani		
	_	Name of Person	
	payless solu	ıtions, Ilc	ECRE
		Firm/Company	
	8803 Future	sdr., suite	10
		Address	
	Orlando fl 32	2819	長門
		City/State and Zip Code	- (Oa
	ezmortgagetogo@	yahoo.com	secu 3066) 9
		to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
William	Castro	at (407) 28	7 - 389/
, name of	reison	Area Code Daytime 1	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 24, 2014

SHIRIN IMANI 8803 FUTURES DR. SUITE 10 ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: PAYLESS SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000059310

We have received your document for PAYLESS SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is P95000035217.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II ASSESTATE ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

Letter Number: 214A00020475



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 11, 2014

SHIRIN IMANI 8803 FUTURES DR. suite 10 ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: PAYLESS SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000059310

We have received your document for PAYLESS SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is P11000006539.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II 2014 OCT -1 AH 84.16.
SEGRETARY UF STATE
AND ANASSEE, FEORIDA

Letter Number: 614A00018545



August 28, 2014

SHIRIN IMANI 8803 FUTURES DR. ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: PAYLESS SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000059310

We have received your document for PAYLESS SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is P11000006539.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 614A00018545

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

payless solutions lic			
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compar A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our reliability Company)	ecords.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie	,		14andrassigne()
Florida document number L14000059310			7,5
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo			NY OF STATE
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	lity company here:	
All us Marketing LLC			Em en
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	ords "Limited Linbi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	5126 Vista Lago	drive
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	Orlando,FL.,328	11
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		5126 vista Lago	
		Orlando, FL., 328	311
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off	r registered off ice address here	fice address on our rec ;	ords, enter the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	William Ca	stro	
New Registered Office Address:	5126 Vista	Largo drive	
	<u>,</u>	Enter Florida street at	idress
	Orlando		Florida 32811
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If a	Member being added or removed fro	er on our records, enter the title, name, and add No m our records:	4ch 1P. 5ger or
MGR = M AMBR = A	lanager authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
mgr	William Castro	5126 Vista Lago drive	Type of Action SECULO 0
		Orlando FL 32811	D Remove
			GF ST
mgr	Shirin Imani	8803 Futures dr #10A	——————————————————————————————————————
		Orlando FL 32819	E Remove
			🗀 Add
			D Remove
			Remove
			O Remove
			<u></u>
			□ Add
			□ Remove

. D. II amending any other miorination, enter changes, here: (Andth dathaonat sheets, h necessar),		
All the future profit, asset and last of his Com, including licensing and liabilities is trans	pany Ster	2014
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State) Dated 04/15/2014 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	RETARY OF STATE	10CT - 1 AM 8 16
SMIRIN IMANI		
Typed or printed name of signee	- -	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00